Nage avec Palmes

Pl. Dos Nom
1. 17 KUPCZAK Stan
2. 10 DUERINCKX Free
3. 26 MUNOZ Eric
4, 18 LANNOY Laurent
5. 3 BOUDIN Mickael
6. 12 FEJAN Yann
7. 6 CORMERY DARE Océane
8. 28 POLUDNIAK Stijn
9. 15 GROS Philippe
10. 22 MATHIEU Stephane
11. 16 GUILLOU Jacques
12. 19 LE BIHAN Christophe
13. 2 BERTHAULT Mickael
14. 4 CHEVALLIER Celine
15. 8 DERRIEN Michel
16. 30 VERGNE Frederick
17. 9 DIET Cecile
18. 27 PLET Marie Christine
19. 24 MIHAILOVIC Pierre
20. 1 BADAIRE Jean-Claude
21. 25 MOULIN Olivier
22. 23 MATHIEU Antoine
23. 14 GERARD Daniel
24. 32 XAMBEU Nicolas
25. 20 LECLERC Raymond
26. 7 COTTET Philippe
27. 29 VAZART Frederic

Amboise-Tours (23km)

Club
CPPF
NAUTILUS HASSELT
TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES
TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES
PBL
USF PLONGEE
TOURS NAGE AVEC PALMES
NAUTILUS HASSELT
TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES
UNION SPORTIVE FONTENAYSIENNE
CLUB PLONGEE CORNOUAILLE
CPC CONCARNEAU
USCNAP
PBL
0329 0021
TSR78
PBL
CLUB PLONGEE CORNOUAILLE
CLUB ARVERNE DE PLONGEE
AQUA CLUB CASTELNEUVIEN
USF PLONGEE
UNION SPORTIVE FONTENAYSIENNE
CLUB ARVERNE DE PLONGEE
USF PLONGEE
CLUB PLONGEE CORNOUAILLE
CLUB PLONGEE CORNOUAILLE
CNV VIRY CHATILLON

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Cat
MAH2
MAH1
MAH2
MAH2
MAH2
MAH3
SEF
SEH
MAH3
MAH3
MAH4
MAH2
SEH
MAF2
MAH3
MAH2
MAF2
MAF3
MAH3
MAH4
MAH2
SEH
MAH3
MAH2
MAH4
MAH3
MAH3

Temps
02:38:56
02:39:40
02:42:50
02:44:37
02:46:15
02:46:16
02:48:15
02:48:17
02:49:44
02:52:36
02:53:24
02:53:41
02:54:38
02:54:59
02:55:18
02:55:34
02:55:42
02:56:04
02:56:50
03:00:25
03:01:06
03:03:15
03:05:47
03:09:24
03:23:37
03:23:38
03:47:16

Moy Par cat.

8,68
8,64
8,47
8,38
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,2
8,13
8
7,96
7,95
7,9
7,89
7,87
7,86
7,85
7,84
7,8
7,65
7,62
7,53
7,43
7,29
6,78
6,78
6,07

00N WO W NN PR NOPRERPNOUORPWONRPRRPERWNERPR

24 mars 2019


Philippe
Texte surligné 


