Pl.	Dos Nom	Club	Sx	Cat	Temps	Moy	Par cat.
1.	17 KUPCZAK Stan	CPPF	Homme	MAH2	02:38:56	8,68	1
2.	10 DUERINCKX Free	NAUTILUS HASSELT	Homme	MAH1	02:39:40	8,64	1
3.	26 MUNOZ Eric	TOULOUSE MÉTROPOLE PALMES	Homme	MAH2	02:42:50	8,47	2
4.	18 LANNOY Laurent	TOULOUSE MÉTROPOLE PALMES	Homme	MAH2	02:44:37	8,38	3
5.	3 BOUDIN Mickael	PBL	Homme	MAH2	02:46:15	8,3	4
6.	12 FEJAN Yann	USF PLONGÉE	Homme	MAH3	02:46:16	8,3	1
7.	6 CORMERY DARE Océane	TOURS NAGE AVEC PALMES	Femme	SEF	02:48:15	8,2	1
8.	28 POLUDNIAK Stijn	NAUTILUS HASSELT	Homme	SEH	02:48:17	8,2	1
9.	15 GROS Philippe	TOULOUSE MÉTROPOLE PALMES	Homme	MAH3	02:49:44	8,13	2
10.	22 MATHIEU Stephane	UNION SPORTIVE FONTENAYSIENNE	Homme	MAH3	02:52:36	8	3
11.	16 GUILLOU Jacques	CLUB PLONGÉE CORNOUAILLE	Homme	MAH4	02:53:24	7,96	1
12.	19 LE BIHAN Christophe	CPC CONCARNEAU	Homme	MAH2	02:53:41	7,95	5
13.	2 BERTHAULT Mickael	USCNAP	Homme	SEH	02:54:38	7,9	2
14.	4 CHEVALLIER Celine	PBL	Femme	MAF2	02:54:59	7,89	1
15.	8 DERRIEN Michel	03 29 0021	Homme	MAH3	02:55:18	7,87	4
16.	30 VERGNE Frederick	TSR78	Homme	MAH2	02:55:34	7,86	6
17.	9 DIET Cecile	PBL	Femme	MAF2	02:55:42	7,85	2
18.	27 PLET Marie Christine	CLUB PLONGÉE CORNOUAILLE	Femme	MAF3	02:56:04	7,84	1
19.	24 MIHAILOVIC Pierre	CLUB ARVERNE DE PLONGÉE	Homme	MAH3	02:56:50	7,8	5
20.	1 BADAIRE Jean-Claude	AQUA CLUB CASTELNEUVIEN	Homme	MAH4	03:00:25	7,65	2
21.	25 MOULIN Olivier	USF PLONGÉE	Homme	MAH2	03:01:06	7,62	7
22.	23 MATHIEU Antoine	UNION SPORTIVE FONTENAYSIENNE	Homme	SEH	03:03:15	7,53	3
23.	14 GERARD Daniel	CLUB ARVERNE DE PLONGÉE	Homme	MAH3	03:05:47	7,43	6
24.	32 XAMBEU Nicolas	USF PLONGEE	Homme	MAH2	03:09:24	7,29	8
25.	20 LECLERC Raymond	CLUB PLONGÉE CORNOUAILLE	Homme	MAH4	03:23:37	6,78	3
26.	7 COTTET Philippe	CLUB PLONGÉE CORNOUAILLE	Homme	MAH3	03:23:38	6,78	7
27.	29 VAZART Frederic	CNV VIRY CHATILLON	Homme	MAH3	03:47:16	6,07	8